


BULK ORDERS

BASMATI RICE
SAFFRON RICE
JEERA RICE 
COCONUT RICE 

VEGETABLE BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
GOAT/LAMB/BEEF/FISH
BIRYANI 
SHRIMP BIRYANI

VEGGIE/CHICKEN HAKKA
NOODLES
VEGGIE/CHICKEN FRIED
RICE

ALOO GOBHI
CHANA MASALA
BHINDI BHAAJI/ALOO
DAL TADKA
DAL MAKHNI
KADHAI PANEER
PALAK PANEER
MATAR PANEER
SHAHI PANEER
CHILLI PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
MALAI KOFTA
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA
NAVRATAN VEG KORMA
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN

$15
$18
$18
$21

SMALL TRAY

$40
$50
$55

$60

$40/$50

$40/$50

$45
$45
$45
$45
$50
$55
$55
$55
$55
$50
$55
$55
$50
$50
$45

(6-8 PEOPLE) (15-16 PEOPLE) (40-45 PEOPLE)

$28
$32
$32
$38

$75
$85
$85
$94

$75
$95
$100

$115

$190
$225
$245

$255

$75/$90

$75/$90

$200/$230

$200/230

$85
$85
$85
$85
$95
$100
$100
$100
$100
$95
$100
$100
$95
$95
$85

$200
$200
$200
$200
$225
$245
$245
$245
$245
$225
$245
$245
$225
$225
$200

MEDIUM TRAY LARGE TRAY X LARGE TRAY
(30-35 PEOPLE)

$55
$60
$60
$70

$140
$180
$190

$220

$140/$170

$140/$170

$165
$165
$165
$165
$180
$190
$190
$190
$190
$180
$190
$190
$180
$180
$165



BULK ORDERS

BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
KALI MIRCH CHICKEN
CHILLI CHICKEN 
CHILLI FISH

CHICKEN 
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

BEEF
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

GOAT/LAMB
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

FISH
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

SHRIMP
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

$55
$60
$60
$50
$55

SMALL TRAY
(6-8 PEOPLE) (15-16 PEOPLE) (40-45 PEOPLE)

MEDIUM TRAY LARGE TRAY X LARGE TRAY
(30-35 PEOPLE)

$100
$115
$115
$95
$100

$190
$220
$220
$180
$190

$245
$255
$255
$225
$245

$55

$60

$70

$60

$75

$100 $190 $245

$115 $220 $255

$130

$115

$140

$240

$220

$270

$275

$255

$320



BULK ORDERS

BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
GLUTEN FREE NAAN
LACHCHA PARATHA
TANDOORI ROTI
BHATURA
COCONUT NAAN
ALUWALA NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
CHICKEN/BEEF NAAN
PANEER NAAN

$30
$45
$45
$45
$30
$40
$45
$45
$45
$55
$50

10 PIECES 20 PIECES 30 PIECES 50 PIECES

$55
$80
$80
$80
$55
$75
$80
$80
$80
$100
$95

$80
$120
$120
$120
$80
$100
$120
$120
$120
$140
$135

$120
$175
$175
$175
$120
$160
$175
$175
$175
$225
$215

VEGGIE PAKORA
PANEER PAKORA
FISH PAKORA
BEEF SEEKH
CHICKEN 65
CHICKEN TIKKA

10 PORTIONS 20 PORTIONS 

$55
$100
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125

$100
$190
$235
$235
$235
$235
$235

VEGGIE SAMOSA
BEEF SAMOSA

TANDOORI CHICKEN
(LEG/THIGH)

GULAB JAMUN

10 PIECES 20 PIECES 30 PIECES 50 PIECES 

$25
$35

$30/$35

$16

$45
$65

$55/65

$30

$65
$90

$75/90

$42

$100
$135

$120/$145

$65


