

# **TANDOORI GOURMET**

#### **CATERING SERVICES**

#### **EVENT TYPES :**

- Weddings
- Corporate Gathering's
- Anniversaries
- Birthdays
- Home Inaugurations
- Baby Showers
- Cutlural Celebrations and many more.....







"Your event, our expertise-bringing perfection to every plate."

### 213 CALAHOO ROAD, SPRUCE GROVE, AB \$780-962-9625

www.tandoorigourmet.ca

## **BULK ORDERS**

	SMALL TRAY (6-8 PEOPLE)	MEDIUM TRAY (15-16 PEOPLE)	LARGE TRAY (30-35 PEOPLE)	XLARGE TRAY (40-45 PEOPLE)
BASMATI RICE	\$15	\$28	\$55	\$75
SAFFRON RICE	\$18	\$32	\$60	\$85
JEERA RICE	\$18	\$32	\$60	\$85
COCONUT RICE	\$21	\$38	\$70	\$94
	•		1	Ψ <b>U</b> I
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$40	\$75	\$140	\$190
CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$225
GOAT/LAMB/BEEF/FISH	\$55	\$100	\$190	\$245
BIRYANI				
SHRIMP BIRYANI	<b>\$60</b>	\$115	\$220	\$255
VEGGIE/CHICKEN HAKKA	\$40/\$50	\$75/\$90	<b>\$140/\$170</b>	\$200/\$230
NOODLES				
VEGGIE/CHICKEN FRIED	\$40/\$50	\$75/\$90	\$140/\$170	\$200/230
RICE				
ALOO GOBHI	\$45	\$85	<b>\$165</b>	\$200
CHANA MASALA	<b>\$45</b>	\$85 4	\$165	\$200
BHINDI BHAAJI/ALOO	\$45	\$85	\$165	\$200
DAL TADKA	\$45	\$85	\$165	\$200
DAL MAKHNI	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$225
<b>KADHAI PANEER</b>	\$55	\$100	\$190	\$245
PALAK PANEER	\$55	\$100	\$190	\$245
MATAR PANEER	\$55	\$100	\$190	\$245
SHAHI PANEER	\$55	\$100	\$190	\$245
CHILLI PANEER	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$225
PANEER BUTTER MASAL	·	\$100	\$190	\$245
MALAI KOFTA	\$55	\$100	\$190	\$245
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$225
NAVRATAN VEG KORMA	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$225
VEGETABLE MANCHURIA	-	\$85	\$165	\$200
		<b>T</b> - <b>-</b>		<b>T</b> - <b>T</b> - <b>T</b>

### **BULK ORDERS**

BUTTER CHICKEN CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA KALI MIRCH CHICKEN CHILLI CHICKEN CHILLI FISH	SMALL TRAY (6-8 PEOPLE) \$55 \$60 \$60 \$50 \$50 \$55	MEDIUM TRAY (15-16 PEOPLE) \$100 \$115 \$115 \$15 \$95 \$100	LARGE TRAY (30-35 PEOPLE) \$190 \$220 \$220 \$180 \$190	X LARGE TRAY (40-45 PEOPLE) \$245 \$255 \$255 \$255 \$225 \$225 \$225
CHICKEN (CURRY/MASALA/KADHA ROGANJOSH/VINDALOC CHETTINAD/KORMA)		\$100	\$190	\$245
BEEF (CURRY/MASALA/KADHA ROGANJOSH/VINDALOC CHETTINAD/KORMA)	-0	\$115	\$220	\$255
GOAT/LAMB (CURRY/MASALA/KADH/ ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO CHETTINAD/KORMA)		\$130	\$240	\$275
FISH (CURRY/MASALA/KADHA ROGANJOSH/VINDALOC CHETTINAD/KORMA)	-	\$115	\$220	\$255

\$140

\$75

\$320

\$270

#### SHRIMP (CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/ ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/

CHETTINAD/KORMA)

## **BULK ORDERS**

	10 PIECES	20 PIECES	30 PIECES	50 PIECES
BUTTER NAAN	\$30	\$55	\$80	\$120
GARLIC NAAN	\$45	\$80	\$120	\$175
<b>GLUTEN FREE NAAN</b>	\$45	\$80	\$120	\$175
LACHCHA PARATHA	\$45	\$80	\$120	\$ <b>175</b>
TANDOORI ROTI	\$30	\$55	\$80	\$120
BHATURA	\$40	\$75	\$100	\$160
COCONUT NAAN	\$45	\$80	\$120	\$175
ALUWALA NAAN	\$45	\$80	\$120	\$175
CHEESE NAAN	\$45	\$80	\$120	\$175
CHICKEN/BEEF NAAN	\$55	\$100	\$140	\$225
PANEER NAAN	\$50	\$95	<b>\$135</b>	\$215
	10 PORTIONS		20 PORTIONS	
	\$55		\$10	00
PANEER PAKORA	\$100		\$190	
FISH PAKORA	\$125		\$235	
BEEF SEEKH	\$125 Met		\$235	
CHICKEN 65	\$125		\$235	
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$125		\$235	
	\$125 \$235		35	
	10 PIECES	20 PIECES	30 PIECES	50 PIECES
VEGGIE SAMOSA	\$25	\$45	\$65	\$100
BEEF SAMOSA	\$35	\$65	\$90	\$135
	•	•	•	
<b>TANDOORI CHICKEN</b>				
(LEG/THIGH)	\$30/\$35	\$55/65	\$75/90	\$120/\$145
GULAB JAMUN	\$16	\$30	\$42	\$65